
Oklahoma Compost 
Conference 

Save the Date

OCTOBER 4, 2018 

OSU-OKC



Summer Planting Guide
Beans, Green 

Beans, Pole 

Cantaloupe 

Cucumber 

Eggplant 

Okra 

Pepper 

Pumpkin 

Southern Pea 

Squash, Summer 

Squash, Winter 

Sweet Corn 

Sweet Potato 

Tomato 

Watermelon

Time to Plant: 

April 10-30 

April 10-30 

May 1-20 

April 10-30 (or later) 

April 10-30 

April 10-30 (or later) 

April 10-30 (or later) 

April 10-30 (or later) 

May 1-June 10 

April 10-30 (or later) 

May 15-June 15 

March 25-April 10 

May 1-June 10 

April 10-30 

May 1-20

Days to Harvest: 

50-60 

60-90 

80-100 

50-70 

80-90 

60-70 

90-110 

90-120 

85-100 

40-60 

110-125 

80-100 

100-120 

70-90 

90-120 

facebook.com/okcompostconference 

okcompostconference.org
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